Ennis Parks and Recreation Department Summer 2018                    Monday Men’s Softball League Standings and Scores
	Place
	Team Name
	WON
	LOST
	Percentage
	Runs Scored
	Runs Allowed

	1.
	Hitmen
	1
	0
	1.000
	24
	4

	1.
	Ennis Top Dawgs
	1
	0
	1.000
	25
	7

	1.
	City Real Estate
	1
	0
	1.000
	14
	12

	4.
	Off Daily
	0
	1
	.000
	12
	14

	4.
	Son of Pitches
	0
	1
	.000
	7
	25

	4.
	Big Sy’s Softball
	0
	1
	.000
	4
	24



Games Scores
	Date
	Winning Team Name 
	Score
	Losing Team Name
	Score

	8-6-18
	Ennis Top Dawgs
	25
	Sons of Pitches
	7

	8-6-18
	City Real Estate
	14
	Off Daily
	12

	8-6-18
	Hitmen
	24
	Big Sy’s Softball
	4
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